PO Date
Shipment No
Tripsheet No
Virtual Acc
No

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

2008203975
06.11.2024
22:34:00
2577584 01
05.11.2024
920014953
HD061124056
NLRD110880

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.46-

25,149.00 

Total in Words  [  Twenty Five Thousand One Hundred Forty Nine Rupees Only ]